B VISWABHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL

PATEWA, NAWAPARA - RAJIM, DIST- RAIPUR (C.G.)
E-MAIL Id- vpsrajim@gmail.com

CBSE Aff. No. 3330213

School code — 15269

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2022-23 l

CLASSES

NUR - PPII

I-1IV

V-VII

VIII

IX-X

XI-XII

YEARLY
TUTION
FEES

16800 %

22200 X

26700

29700 %

34500 T

38700 %

YEARLY
INSTALLMENTS

16800/3

22200/3

26700/3

29700/3

34500/3

38700/3

5600 X

7400 X

8900 <

9900 <

11500 X

12900 X

. REGISTRATION FEE 300/ ¥ (NON-REFUNDABLE) AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION.
. ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME) AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION
o 5000 ¥ (Class NURtoV) 6000 I (Class VI to VIII)

o 8000 T (ClassIX&X)

. SIBLING DISCOUNT - 20% / 10% AS APPLICABLE.
. INSPIRED FROM “Beti Bachao, Beti Padhao” SPECIAL DISCOUNT FOR SINGLE GIRL CHILD. IT
IS APPLICABLE ONLY FOR STUDENTS STUDYING CLASS VI ONWARDS.
. CBSE CHARGES TO BE PAID EXTRA FOR CLASS IX ONWARDS.
. FEES DUE DATE - 15™ APRIL, 15™ AUGUST, 15™ DECEMBER. FEES PAID AFTER DUE DATE
WILL HAVE TO PAY FINE OF 50 ¥ PERDAY.

. CHEQUE BOUNCE CHARGES 500 <

10000 ' I (Class XI &XII) .




